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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Graham McCaleb         M2529         1/12    5:32       51:21
2     Justin Adams           M4044         1/33    5:52       54:30
3     Kyle Crouch            M2024          1/3    6:12       57:31
4     Andrew Johnson         M2529         2/12    6:15       57:59
5     Michael Drackert       M2529         3/12    6:18       58:32
6     Courtney Carter        F2024          1/8    6:23       59:21
7     Paul Maness            M4044         2/33    6:24       59:22
8     Paul Becker            M3034         1/19    6:31     1:00:30
9     Clinton Petty          M4549         1/21    6:37     1:01:25
10    Ben Stringer           M4044         3/33    6:40     1:01:53
11    Ben Schenck            M2529         4/12    6:40     1:01:57
12    Jeff Simpkins          M5054         1/12    6:40     1:01:58
13    Jerry Ragsdale         M4549         2/21    6:44     1:02:36
14    Jon Murray             M4044         4/33    7:01     1:05:15
15    Josh Goggins           M2024          2/3    7:04     1:05:42
16    Joshua Petty           M1519          1/1    7:07     1:06:10
17    Scott Taylor           M4549         3/21    7:09     1:06:24
18    Rod Phillips           M6064          1/3    7:10     1:06:36
19    Greg Wilke             M4044         5/33    7:11     1:06:41
20    Claudio Dinamarca      M4044         6/33    7:12     1:06:55
21    Carly Twarog           F2024          2/8    7:13     1:07:05
22    Jeff Delvecchio        M4044         7/33    7:19     1:07:59
23    Megan Weldon           F3539         1/38    7:21     1:08:16
24    Robert Belk            M4044         8/33    7:22     1:08:23
25    Ashleigh Beyersdorfer  F3539         2/38    7:22     1:08:26
26    Karen Plucinski        F5054          1/9    7:25     1:08:51
27    Rance Recla            M4549         4/21    7:29     1:09:28
28    Aaron Rickard          M3539         1/20    7:32     1:09:58
29    Trina Wilcox           F3539         3/38    7:35     1:10:26
30    Gregory Stickley       M4044         9/33    7:36     1:10:35
31    Jim Hoodenpyle         M3539         2/20    7:38     1:10:53
32    Danny Tervol           M5559          1/7    7:38     1:10:58
33    Allyn Wollard          M6064          2/3    7:40     1:11:11
34    Jason Franks           M3034         2/19    7:41     1:11:24
35    Gabriel Fleck          M4549         5/21    7:41     1:11:26
36    Chris Cochran          M4044        10/33    7:42     1:11:29
37    Chris Keller           M2529         5/12    7:43     1:11:40
38    Grant Trimble          M2529         6/12    7:44     1:11:49
39    Mike Baxter            M5559          2/7    7:44     1:11:55
40    Katie Evans            F2529         1/35    7:45     1:11:56
41    Orlando Castaneda      M3034         3/19    7:47     1:12:17
42    Matt Struttmann        M4044        11/33    7:48     1:12:29
43    Ben Jennings           M3539         3/20    7:49     1:12:39
44    Katherine Rees         F3034         1/39    7:50     1:12:46
45    Charles Smith          M5054         2/12    7:50     1:12:50
46    Adam Throckmorton      M3034         4/19    7:51     1:12:51
47    Karen McKinnis         F5054          2/9    7:52     1:13:07
48    Lalita Tucker          F3034         2/39    7:57     1:13:47
49    Chris Admussen         M4549         6/21    7:58     1:14:00
50    Shana Delvecchio       F4044         1/36    7:59     1:14:06
51    Ashley Eastin          F3034         3/39    8:00     1:14:16
52    Ann Clay               F3539         4/38    8:00     1:14:18
53    Zach Smith             M3034         5/19    8:00     1:14:21
54    David Finley           M4044        12/33    8:02     1:14:36
55    Jeff Witt              M5054         3/12    8:02     1:14:36
56    Kelly Ash              M4549         7/21    8:03     1:14:42
57    Bob Niesen             M6064          3/3    8:03     1:14:44
58    Lauren McGee           F2529         2/35    8:05     1:15:09
59    Rodney Gray            M5054         4/12    8:06     1:15:12
60    James Colby            M4549         8/21    8:08     1:15:38
61    Jim McDermott          M5559          3/7    8:09     1:15:42
62    Addison Gold           F1519          1/3    8:10     1:15:52
63    Nathan Baxter          M3034         6/19    8:14     1:16:26
64    Meredith Harper        F3034         4/39    8:14     1:16:27
65    Allan Cibert           M5559          4/7    8:17     1:16:54
66    Kevin Holt             M4549         9/21    8:18     1:17:02
67    Jesse Coulter          M3539         4/20    8:18     1:17:02
68    Michael Mergen         M5054         5/12    8:19     1:17:20
69    Richard Hurt           M3539         5/20    8:21     1:17:30
70    Daniel Fannin          M4044        13/33    8:21     1:17:38
71    Brad Hamman            M3539         6/20    8:22     1:17:39
72    Dave Walker            M6569          1/3    8:22     1:17:44
73    Katie Heppard          F2529         3/35    8:22     1:17:46
74    Ryan Slight            M3539         7/20    8:23     1:17:54
75    Hannah Bartley         F2024          3/8    8:24     1:18:02
76    Holly Coulter          F3034         5/39    8:24     1:18:05
77    Marci Sonnemaker       F3539         5/38    8:26     1:18:19
78    Sarah Goble            F2024          4/8    8:26     1:18:21
79    Mary Medlock           F3539         6/38    8:26     1:18:22
80    Adam Harbaugh          M4044        14/33    8:26     1:18:24
81    Jennifer Dinamarca     F3539         7/38    8:27     1:18:26
82    Whitney Schlotzhauer   F2529         4/35    8:27     1:18:32
83    Scott Griffith         M4044        15/33    8:28     1:18:44
84    Dustin Brannam         M2024          3/3    8:29     1:18:50
85    Janie Tucker           F4549         1/25    8:29     1:18:53
86    Luana King             F2529         5/35    8:30     1:18:54
87    Kristy Taylor          F3539         8/38    8:31     1:19:04
88    Ron Bogart             M4044        16/33    8:32     1:19:19
89    Randy Schmeling        M4549        10/21    8:34     1:19:32
90    Kerry Watts            F3034         6/39    8:34     1:19:38
91    Jason Muchow           M2529         7/12    8:34     1:19:39
92    Nathan Aldrich         M2529         8/12    8:35     1:19:41
93    Desiree Pirtle         F2529         6/35    8:35     1:19:43
94    Lee Busby              M3034         7/19    8:36     1:19:55
95    Randy Edwards          M5054         6/12    8:36     1:19:57
96    Todd Sukany            M5559          5/7    8:38     1:20:15
97    Marc Stephens          M3539         8/20    8:38     1:20:17
98    Autumn Rodden          F2529         7/35    8:40     1:20:30
99    Jon Abresch            M4044        17/33    8:40     1:20:31
100   Tracie Rodden          F5054          3/9    8:40     1:20:32
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101   Madeline Miller        F3539         9/38    8:41     1:20:38
102   Tammara Vitelli        F3539        10/38    8:41     1:20:39
103   Robert Hilton          M4549        11/21    8:43     1:20:57
104   Kevin Stewart          M3034         8/19    8:43     1:21:02
105   Jason Woolery          M3034         9/19    8:43     1:21:02
106   Michaelle White        F3034         7/39    8:44     1:21:05
107   Caitlin Beasley        F1519          2/3    8:45     1:21:13
108   Sarah Neas             F2529         8/35    8:45     1:21:14
109   Rick Muenks            M4549        12/21    8:45     1:21:14
110   Allison Robbins        F2529         9/35    8:45     1:21:16
111   Shelley Skeins         F3034         8/39    8:47     1:21:35
112   Erica Campbell         F2024          5/8    8:47     1:21:40
113   Debra Finley           F4044         2/36    8:48     1:21:46
114   Ron Boyer              M6569          2/3    8:49     1:21:51
115   Brian Casey            M2529         9/12    8:49     1:21:54
116   Susan Selsor           F3539        11/38    8:51     1:22:13
117   Scott Sanderson        M4044        18/33    8:51     1:22:15
118   James Johnsen          M3539         9/20    8:51     1:22:16
119   Amy Livesay                           0/0    8:53     1:22:29
120   Ronda Powell           F4549         2/25    8:53     1:22:35
121   Lisa Schwarz           F4044         3/36    8:54     1:22:44
122   Megan Becker           F2529        10/35    8:54     1:22:45
123   Jeff Hanshaw           M4044        19/33    8:55     1:22:50
124   Tom Ellis              M5559          6/7    8:55     1:22:55
125   Emma Schuering         F2529        11/35    8:56     1:23:01
126   Brent Ebers            M4044        20/33    8:56     1:23:04
127   Heater Ebers           F3034         9/39    8:57     1:23:05
128   Sayla Sherard          F4044         4/36    8:57     1:23:13
129   Robert Brownrigg       M4549        13/21    8:58     1:23:14
130   Abbey Valdez           F3034        10/39    8:59     1:23:23
131   Shawn Hollon           M3539        10/20    8:59     1:23:28
132   Cameron Beattie        F2529        12/35    8:59     1:23:28
133   Donita Cox             F4044         5/36    9:00     1:23:38
134   Angela Martin          F4044         6/36    9:01     1:23:44
135   Tobias Teeter          M3539        11/20    9:01     1:23:49
136   Don Carlson            M5054         7/12    9:02     1:23:59
137   Brian Stewart          M4044        21/33    9:04     1:24:11
138   Zach Copeland          M3034        10/19    9:05     1:24:21
139   Roger Foley            M2529        10/12    9:06     1:24:28
140   Teresa Grantham        F4044         7/36    9:06     1:24:30
141   Bill Lingenfelser      M4044        22/33    9:06     1:24:36
142   Matt Buchanan          M5054         8/12    9:08     1:24:48
143   Richard Miles          M3034        11/19    9:08     1:24:50
144   Sara Zank              F3034        11/39    9:09     1:24:58
145   Karen Brewer           F4549         3/25    9:10     1:25:06
146   Sandra Garland         F5054          4/9    9:10     1:25:08
147   Elizabeth Schulte      F3034        12/39    9:10     1:25:08
148   Ivo Grondman           M3034        12/19    9:10     1:25:12
149   Brian Gray             M3539        12/20    9:11     1:25:21
150   Stephanie Brown        F3539        12/38    9:12     1:25:29
151   Tonya Maddux           F3034        13/39    9:12     1:25:30
152   Michael Self           M3034        13/19    9:12     1:25:31
153   Christie Seiler        F2529        13/35    9:14     1:25:50
154   John Ruff              M3539        13/20    9:15     1:25:54
155   Alyssa Reis            F2024          6/8    9:15     1:25:55
156   Leesha Borman          F2024          7/8    9:16     1:26:08
157   Olivia McNair          F3034        14/39    9:17     1:26:12
158   Jerry Wright           M4044        23/33    9:17     1:26:13
159   Chris Kellem           F4549         4/25    9:18     1:26:25
160   Katie Clopton          F3034        15/39    9:18     1:26:27
161   Jeremy Clopton         M3034        14/19    9:18     1:26:28
162   Ada Faisca             F3539        13/38    9:19     1:26:38
163   Michelle Denison       F4044         8/36    9:20     1:26:38
164   Christina Zerby        F3539        14/38    9:21     1:26:51
165   Crista Hogan           F4549         5/25    9:22     1:27:04
166   Kelly Wood             F4549         6/25    9:23     1:27:11
167   Stephanie Kellogg      F4044         9/36    9:23     1:27:13
168   Heather Reiserer       F4044        10/36    9:23     1:27:13
169   Rebecca Anton          F2529        14/35    9:25     1:27:29
170   Debbie Flowers         F3034        16/39    9:27     1:27:49
171   Robert Gibson          M4044        24/33    9:30     1:28:13
172   Stephanie Trail        F3034        17/39    9:30     1:28:14
173   Rod Pennington         M5559          7/7    9:32     1:28:33
174   Hannah Casillo         F3034        18/39    9:32     1:28:34
175   Dennis Callahan        M4044        25/33    9:32     1:28:34
176   Bryan Campbell         M4044        26/33    9:32     1:28:36
177   Chi Cheng Niu          M3034        15/19    9:33     1:28:46
178   Brian Fox              M3539        14/20    9:34     1:28:50
179   Ryan Miller            M3539        15/20    9:35     1:29:02
180   Deanice Jones          F5054          5/9    9:37     1:29:22
181   Eric Shebesta          M4549        14/21    9:38     1:29:32
182   Craig Wagoner          M5054         9/12    9:39     1:29:38
183   Becca Weaver           F3034        19/39    9:39     1:29:41
184   Angie Belk             F4044        11/36    9:39     1:29:43
185   Jennifer McVicker      F3539        15/38    9:42     1:30:05
186   Lesley Peavler         F4044        12/36    9:42     1:30:07
187   Shelly Wright          F3034        20/39    9:42     1:30:07
188   Bethany Scullawl       F2529        15/35    9:42     1:30:07
189   Char Johnson           F3539        16/38    9:43     1:30:18
190   Laura Head             F2529        16/35    9:43     1:30:18
191   Adriana Green          F3539        17/38    9:43     1:30:18
192   Jessica Miner          F2529        17/35    9:44     1:30:28
193   Laura Fesler           F4044        13/36    9:45     1:30:39
194   Kelly Hobbs            F2529        18/35    9:45     1:30:39
195   Amber Shuck            F3539        18/38    9:45     1:30:40
196   David Lane             M3539        16/20    9:46     1:30:47
197   Eliza Dougherty        F2529        19/35    9:46     1:30:47
198   Regina Bowsher         F4549         7/25    9:49     1:31:15
199   Lindsay Lindo          F3539        19/38    9:50     1:31:26
200   Karen Stewart          F4044        14/36    9:52     1:31:42
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201   Jeanie Simmons         F4044        15/36    9:52     1:31:45
202   Debbin Roach           F3539        20/38    9:54     1:31:58
203   Max Cantrell           M3034        16/19    9:55     1:32:04
204   Jeff Shawver           M5054        10/12    9:55     1:32:06
205   Alicia Hampton         F2529        20/35    9:55     1:32:06
206   Matt Mayhan            M4549        15/21    9:55     1:32:10
207   Peter Edwards          M3539        17/20    9:56     1:32:21
208   Huong Doan             F4549         8/25    9:57     1:32:31
209   Reed Barrett           M4549        16/21    9:58     1:32:34
210   Leslie Gloe            F3034        21/39    9:58     1:32:35
211   Mary Miles             F3034        22/39    9:58     1:32:36
212   Laura Eakins           F3539        21/38    9:58     1:32:37
213   Mel Eakins             M4044        27/33    9:58     1:32:37
214   Seth Balogh            M4044        28/33   10:01     1:33:07
215   Lindsey Sukany         F3034        23/39   10:02     1:33:12
216   Noelle Mackey          F3539        22/38   10:03     1:33:23
217   Bessie Bernstein       F3034        24/39   10:03     1:33:26
218   Amanda Bent            F2529        21/35   10:04     1:33:31
219   Katie Young            F2529        22/35   10:04     1:33:35
220   Ashley Harris          F3034        25/39   10:06     1:33:50
221   Kyle Farmer            M5054        11/12   10:06     1:33:54
222   Judy Bailey            F4549         9/25   10:07     1:33:56
223   Helen Walker           F5559          1/3   10:07     1:33:59
224   Mary Rolf              F3034        26/39   10:07     1:34:00
225   Apryl Deerwester       F4044        16/36   10:07     1:34:00
226   Julie Patron           F3539        23/38   10:08     1:34:10
227   Kyle Hampton           M2529        11/12   10:11     1:34:33
228   Christine Cornelius    F4044        17/36   10:12     1:34:42
229   Jason Vansell          M3539        18/20   10:12     1:34:45
230   Mari Hayes             F4044        18/36   10:13     1:34:58
231   Lisa-Marie Doherty     F2529        23/35   10:13     1:35:00
232   Beth Stufflebam        F3539        24/38   10:15     1:35:15
233   Shan Campbell          F4549        10/25   10:15     1:35:17
234   Chris Jones            M4549        17/21   10:18     1:35:38
235   Brenda Pearson         F4549        11/25   10:19     1:35:49
236   Renita Randall         F4549        12/25   10:21     1:36:10
237   Keeth Works            M4549        18/21   10:21     1:36:10
238   Vida Kay Brown         F6569          1/2   10:21     1:36:14
239   Melissa Henning        F3034        27/39   10:23     1:36:27
240   David Mrad             M4044        29/33   10:23     1:36:30
241   Stephanie Davenport    F3034        28/39   10:25     1:36:52
242   Eric Banta             M4549        19/21   10:26     1:36:53
243   Kevin Perkins          M4549        20/21   10:26     1:36:54
244   Dana Turner            F3034        29/39   10:29     1:37:22
245   Julie Allen            F5054          6/9   10:34     1:38:15
246   Helen Finley           F5559          2/3   10:37     1:38:40
247   Huyen Nguyen           F4549        13/25   10:37     1:38:41
248   Jeff Aton              M4044        30/33   10:39     1:38:54
249   Rachael Firmage        F2529        24/35   10:39     1:38:54
250   Megan Weaver           F3034        30/39   10:40     1:39:03
251   Lisa Wood              F4549        14/25   10:40     1:39:04
252   Robert Bailey          M5054        12/12   10:41     1:39:19
253   John Zumwalt           M3539        19/20   10:43     1:39:31
254   Kendra Cunegin         F2529        25/35   10:43     1:39:37
255   Kasandra Fisher        F2529        26/35   10:43     1:39:37
256   Debbie Holgerson       F4044        19/36   10:43     1:39:38
257   Amy Shewmaker          F2529        27/35   10:43     1:39:39
258   Nicole Stephens        F3034        31/39   10:44     1:39:41
259   Carol Vedder           F4549        15/25   10:46     1:39:58
260   Cindy Pride            F4044        20/36   10:46     1:40:00
261   Jodi Gronvold          F4044        21/36   10:52     1:40:55
262   Anmarie Kollmeyer      F4044        22/36   10:52     1:40:58
263   Erin Heslin            F3034        32/39   10:53     1:41:07
264   Rosetta Watson         F4549        16/25   10:55     1:41:23
265   Daniel Shultz          M4549        21/21   10:56     1:41:40
266   Dee Thomas             F3539        25/38   10:56     1:41:40
267   Kirsten Weiss          F4549        17/25   10:57     1:41:42
268   Alyson Sheppard        F2529        28/35   10:58     1:41:52
269   Jessica Goetz          F2529        29/35   10:59     1:42:08
270   Jacci McAntire         F3034        33/39   11:00     1:42:08
271   Beth Walker            F4044        23/36   11:01     1:42:25
272   Traci Kuhnert          F3539        26/38   11:02     1:42:28
273   Tina Recla             F4549        18/25   11:03     1:42:43
274   Sonnie Noble           F5054          7/9   11:03     1:42:43
275   Kati Burkdoll          F2529        30/35   11:04     1:42:54
276   Elsa Blair             F1519          3/3   11:05     1:42:55
277   Pamela Wood            F3539        27/38   11:05     1:43:02
278   Sarah Williams         F4549        19/25   11:06     1:43:06
279   Clara Shannon          F6569          2/2   11:09     1:43:35
280   Luther Young           M6569          3/3   11:14     1:44:21
281   Delana Farmer          F4549        20/25   11:15     1:44:33
282   Lisa Klug              F4044        24/36   11:15     1:44:34
283   Aimee Byram            F4044        25/36   11:17     1:44:47
284   Amber Fleer            F3539        28/38   11:17     1:44:47
285   Adria Simkins          F3539        29/38   11:18     1:45:00
286   Julie Ellis            F5054          8/9   11:21     1:45:25
287   Stacey Boyce           F5054          9/9   11:28     1:46:37
288   Tina Rippee            F4044        26/36   11:29     1:46:45
289   Lori Ellerman          F4044        27/36   11:32     1:47:14
290   Dustin Davenport       M2529        12/12   11:33     1:47:17
291   Robin Ray              F4044        28/36   11:36     1:47:47
292   Amy Gordy              F3539        30/38   11:38     1:48:08
293   Sara Vieira            F2529        31/35   11:38     1:48:11
294   Chris Robbins          M3539        20/20   11:39     1:48:13
295   Kim Harris             F3034        34/39   11:40     1:48:22
296   Ronda Smith            F4044        29/36   11:49     1:49:47
297   Cristal Hoovens        F3539        31/38   11:49     1:49:47
298   Benjamin McBride       M3034        17/19   11:52     1:50:18
299   Sarah Seibert          F3539        32/38   11:54     1:50:32
300   Amy Erickson           F3539        33/38   11:57     1:51:03
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301   Tiffany Tygart         F2529        32/35   12:00     1:51:27
302   Janet Cibert           F5559          3/3   12:00     1:51:28
303   Penny Still            F3034        35/39   12:01     1:51:38
304   Brett Sterley          M4044        31/33   12:02     1:51:47
305   Tommie Blair           F4549        21/25   12:03     1:51:56
306   Trudy Shepard          F3539        34/38   12:13     1:53:29
307   Amy Weatherfield       F3539        35/38   12:15     1:53:49
308   Kevin Bacon            M3034        18/19   12:15     1:53:49
309   Suni Shaefer           F3539        36/38   12:18     1:54:18
310   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F4549        22/25   12:30     1:56:06
311   Carrie Griffin         F4044        30/36   12:32     1:56:24
312   James Griffin          M4044        32/33   12:32     1:56:33
313   Debby Evans            F3539        37/38   12:36     1:57:03
314   Blenda Buettgenbach    F4044        31/36   12:46     1:58:40
315   Deanna Partridge       F4549        23/25   12:47     1:58:50
316   Lisa King              F4044        32/36   12:48     1:58:58
317   Chandria Johnson       F3539        38/38   12:49     1:59:08
318   Alyssa Timm            F3034        36/39   12:49     1:59:09
319   Wesley Timm            M4044        33/33   12:49     1:59:09
320   Sarah Williams         F3034        37/39   12:54     1:59:52
321   Julie Tulla            F2529        33/35   13:08     2:02:07
322   Marvin Tulla           M3034        19/19   13:08     2:02:07
323   Amanda Melton          F4044        33/36   13:09     2:02:15
324   Amanda Delong          F2529        34/35   13:14     2:02:56
325   Kayla Delong           F2024          8/8   13:14     2:02:57
326   Paula Yach             F4549        24/25   13:23     2:04:19
327   Rhiannon Edwards       F3034        38/39   13:37     2:06:35
328   Sarah Kaplan           F2529        35/35   13:44     2:07:36
329   Terri Bray             F4044        34/36   13:47     2:08:03
330   Christa King           F4044        35/36   13:47     2:08:10
331   Shannon Cochran        F4044        36/36   13:48     2:08:12
332   Angie Kallmbah         F4549        25/25   13:50     2:08:34
333   Emily Self             F3034        39/39   15:39     2:25:32
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